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Women / 3 / Ch C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Dakota Goyert3037
Liberty

9.450 9.650 9.0009.350 37.450
1 1 2T 9T 1 

1 

Lita Sleeper3089
Gymnastics Unltd

9.000 9.525 9.4259.275 37.225
8T 2 4 2 2 

2 

Aanika Hugg3001
Oroville

9.000 9.500 9.3009.350 37.150
8T 3 2T 3T 3 

3 

Zion Edwards3136
Rodina

9.000 9.450 9.5258.875 36.850
8T 5 5 1 4 

4 

Kristina Litvinova3079
Byers Roseville

9.400 8.950 9.1009.375 36.825
2 10 1 7T 5 

5 

Samantha Wollenberger3121
Byers Roseville

9.250 9.375 9.1008.775 36.500
3 6 7 7T 6 

6 

Isabella Chow3053
Liberty

9.200 9.475 9.1508.650 36.475
5 4 8T 6 7 

7 

Victoria Paulo3133
Rodina

9.150 9.075 9.3008.800 36.325
6 8 6 3T 8 

8 

Salise Amezcua3118
Byers Roseville

9.225 9.000 8.6508.650 35.525
4 9 8T 13T 9 

9 

Miami Atteberry3099
Oroville

9.100 8.850 9.2258.100 35.275
7 11 12 5 10 

10 

Paradise Powell3111
Oroville

8.800 8.775 9.0008.575 35.150
12T 12 10 9T 11 

11 

Makena Brock3095
Byers Roseville

8.950 9.350 8.9507.850 35.100
11 7 14 11 12 

12 

Raiya Eldin3114
Byers Roseville

8.650 8.600 8.8507.950 34.050
14 14 13 12 13 

13 

Abigail Botwinik3003
Byers Roseville

8.800 8.450 8.6507.700 33.600
12T 15 15 13T 14 

14 

Leah Ladd3085
Gymnastics Unltd

8.200 8.750 8.1008.325 33.375
16 13 11 17 15 

15 

Emillie Guzman3042
Gymnastics Unltd

8.250 8.350 8.3007.525 32.425
15 16 16 16 16 

16 

Stephnie Shen3128
Rodina

0.000 0.000 8.5250.000 8.525
17 17 17 15 17 

17 
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